Consultants		HIGHL	AND HIGH RESURFACING AND HEIGHTS, KENTUCKY PROJECT: 231262 Bid Date 6/27/2023		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		RIEGLER BLACKTOP		EATON ASPHALT	
ITEM NO.	SPEC. NO.	ITEM	Estimated Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid
		HALE AND THOMPSON - RESURFACING HIGH STREET - FULL DEPTH REPAIR								
1	110	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,250.00	\$3,250.00
2	112	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$7,325.00	\$7,325.00
3	408	ASPHALT MILLING (2")	1,320	SY	\$4.00	\$5,280.00	\$3.00	\$3,960.00	\$7.50	\$9,900.00
4	402/403	0.75" ASPHALT LEVELING	1,340	SY	\$6.00	\$8,040.00	\$7.00	\$9,380.00	\$9.00	\$12,060.00
5	402/403	1.25" ASPHALT PAVEMENT SURFACE WITH ARAMID FIBER REINFORCEMENT (FORTA-FI OR ACE FIBER)	1,340	SY	\$15.00	\$20,100.00	\$9.25	\$12,395.00	\$14.00	\$18,760.00
6	SPL*	FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR, AS PER PLAN, INCLUDES NEW TURN AROUND (HALE & THOMPSON)	460	SY	\$85.00	\$39,100.00	\$77.50	\$35,650.00	\$85.00	\$39,100.00
7	302/SPL*	GRAVEL BASE, DGA FOR SUBGRADE REPAIR	120	CY	\$65.00	\$7,800.00	\$45.00	\$5,400.00	\$60.00	\$7,200.00
8	SPL*	FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR, AS PER PLAN (HIGH)	210	SY	\$85.00	\$17,850.00	\$77.50	\$16,275.00	\$112.00	\$23,520.00
9	SPL	YARD RESTORATION (4" TOPSOIL, SEED & MULCH)	200	SY	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	\$2.00	\$400.00	\$15.00	\$3,000.00
		TOTAL BID				\$112,670.00		\$85,460.00		\$124,115.00
	t	 		1		1		1		1